Hollow Fiber MBR
Moduleimemflo
We respect quality and are driven by quality standards. Each MBR module is engraved with
unique identification code to facilitate tracking of the product quality with 100% integrity test
on every product with stringent standards which has established our products as reputed high
quality in the water field.
Imemflo has always focused on membrane research and development to meet customers
stringent filtration needs and now available as flat sheet [F-MBR] and hollow fibre module [HF-

 3
m
HF-MBR-MB06-10 HF-MBR-MB06-20 HF-MBR-MB06-30 HF-MBR-MB06-40
HF-MBR-MB15-10 HF-MBR-MB15-20 HF-MBR-MB15-30 HF-MBR-MB15-40
HF-MBR - MA/MB Module Specifications
Depth Width Height
Permeate
Nozzle
Air Nozzle
Guide
Pipe
Min Stamdard Max
(pcs) (m
2
) (kg) (m) A B C D E (75m/h) (125m/h) (150m/h)
HF-MBR-MB06-10 10 60 120 1.5 890 940 1300 DN50 DN50 DN65 0.4 0.7 0.8
HF-MBR-MB06-20 20 120 190 1.5 890 1390 1300 DN50 DN50 DN65 0.8 1.2 1.6
HF-MBR-MB06-30 30 180 260 1.5 890 1870 1300 DN50 DN50 DN65 1.1 1.8 2.2
HF-MBR-MB06-40 40 240 330 1.5 890 2320 1300 DN65 DN80 DN65 1.4 2.2 2.8
HF-MBR-MB08-10 10 80 350 2 890 940 1800 DN65 DN80 DN65 0.4 0.7 0.8
HF-MBR-MB08-20 20 160 500 2 890 1390 1800 DN80 DN100 DN65 0.8 1.2 1.6
HF-MBR-MB08-30 30 240 650 2 890 1870 1800 DN80 DN100 DN65 1.1 1.8 2.2
HF-MBR-MB08-40 40 320 850 2 890 2320 1800 DN100 DN100 DN65 1.4 2.2 2.8
HF-MBR-MB15-10 10 150 350 2 1510 940 1800 DN65 DN80 DN65 0.8 1.5 1.7
HF-MBR-MB15-20 20 300 500 2 1510 1390 1800 DN80 DN100 DN65 1.5 2.7 3.1
HF-MBR-MB15-30 30 450 650 2 1510 1870 1800 DN80 DN100 DN65 2.2 3.8 4.5
HF-MBR-MB15-40 40 600 850 2 1510 2320 1800 DN100 DN100 DN65 2.9 5 5.9
HF-MBR-MA15-10 10 150 350 3 890 940 2800 DN65 DN80 DN65 0.8 1.5 1.7
HF-MBR-MA15-20 20 300 500 3 890 1390 2800 DN80 DN100 DN65 1.5 2.7 3.1
HF-MBR-MA15-30 30 450 650 3 890 1870 2800 DN80 DN100 DN65 2.2 3.8 4.5
HF-MBR-MA15-40 40 600 850 3 890 2320 2800 DN100 DN100 DN65 2.9 5 5.9
HF-MBR-MA25-10 10 250 300 3 1510 940 2800 DN65 DN80 DN80 0.8 1.5 1.7
HF-MBR-MA25-20 20 500 600 3 1510 1390 2800 DN80 DN100 DN80 1.5 2.7 3.1
HF-MBR-MA25-30 30 750 800 3 1510 1870 2800 DN100 DN100 DN80 2.2 3.8 4.5
HF-MBR-MA25-40 40 1000 1200 3 1510 2320 2800 DN100 DN100 DN80 2.9 5 5.9
HF-MBR-MA25-60 60 1500 1600 3 1510 3420 2800 DN100 DN100 DN80 4.4 7.7 9
HF-MBR-MA40-10 10 400 300 3 1510 940 2800 65A 80A DN80 0.8 1.5 1.7
HF-MBR-MA40-20 20 800 600 3 1510 1390 2800 65A 80A DN80 1.5 2.7 3.1
HF-MBR-MA40-30 30 1200 800 3 1510 1870 2800 65A 80A DN80 2.2 3.8 4.5
HF-MBR-MA40-40 40 1600 1200 3 1510 2320 2800 65A 80A DN80 2.9 5 5.9
HF-MBR-MA40-60 60 2400 1600 3 1510 3420 2800 65A 80A DN80 4.4 7.7 9
Model No.
Element
Model
HF-MBR-